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The Menu of Bandera Coffee Co. from Harlingen includes about 19 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $3.7.
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Bandera Coffee Co. Menu

Drinks

DRINKS

Indian

CHICKEN CURRY

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

‘Hot&preaw‘Bevemqea

LONDON FOG

Tced Coffee 1ind Cold Brew

BLACK EYE $3.5

Beverages

AU LAIT
TOPO CHICO

Ingredients Used

MILK

GRAPEFRUIT

Coffee

ICED COFFEE
MOCHA
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

CORTADO

MACCHIATO

LATTE

ICED LATTE
VANILLA LATTE

$3.5
$2.0

$4.0
$3.5
$3.5
$5.0
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Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-19:00
Tuesday 07:00-19:00
Wednesday 07:00-19:00
Thursday 07:00-19:00
Friday 07:00-19:00
Saturday 09:00-19:00
Sunday 08:00-16:00
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